RG58 Cable Specifications
Frequency DC to 6 GHz
Inner Conductor Diameter 0.032 ± 0.0008 in (0.81 ± 0.02 mm) nom., Tinned Copper
Outer Conductor Width 90 % Covergage, 0.16 in (3.95 mm) nom., Tinned Copper Braid
Dielectric Diameter 0.116 ± 0.0059 in (2.95 ± 0.15 mm) nom., Translucent Solid Polyethylene
Jacket White PVC
Cable Diameter 0.195 in (4.95 mm) nom.
Attenuation 10.68 dB/100 ft (35.00 dB/100 m) @ 1GHz

Velocity Ratio 82 %
Shielding 90 dB min.
Return Loss 9.5 dB typ.
Impedance 50 ± 2 Ω
Bend Radius 0.98 in (25.00 mm) nom.
Operating Temperature -13 to 158 °F (-25 to +70 °C)
Dielectric Voltage Withstand 5000 Vrms
Environment Suitability Indoor only
Ordering Information
Model# GTIN-12 (U.P.C.) Harmonized Tariff
Schedule (HTS)
Export Control
Classification
Number (ECCN)
Length Cable Type Interface 1 Interface 2
C200-RG58-10 812037032240 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 32.8 ft (10 m)
RG58
SMA (m)
SMA (f)
C200-RG58-20 812037032233 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 65.6 ft (20 m)
C200-RG58-25 812037033025 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 82.0 ft (25 m)
C200-195-10 812037032202 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 32.8 ft (10 m)
LMR195
C200-195-20 812037031663 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 65.6 ft (20 m)
C200-195-25 812037033322 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 82.0 ft (25 m)
D11-0020-05012 812037033339 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 1.6 ft (0.5 m) N-type (m)
C200-240-10 812037032219 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 32.8 ft (10 m)
LMR240 SMA (f)
C200-240-20 812037032226 8544.20.00.00 EAR99 65.6 ft (20 m)
16550 West Bernardo Drive, Bldg. 5, Suite 550  |  San Diego, CA 92127  |  www.nextivityinc.com
Copyright © 2025 by Nextivity, Inc., U.S. All rights reserved. The Nextivity and CEL-FI logos are registered trademarks of Nextivity, Inc.
All other trademarks or registered trademarks listed belong to their respective owners. Rev25-0617
nextivityinc.com